1,0 km Crépuscule d'Abraham 2013-09-11

Rang
1

© 0O ~NO O WN

Temps

03:19,3
03:28,6
03:28,6
03:36,5
03:50,3
03:51,1
03:55,5
03:58,0
04:00,2
04:02,1
04:03,4
04:05,3
04:10,2
04:11,8
04:17,6
04:18,1
04:22,0
04:26,2
04:28,5
04:32,8
04:33,8
04:34,4
04:35,6
04:53,7
04:54,2
04:58,9
05:03,3
05:06,0
05:07,7
05:32,8
05:47,7
05:52,9
06:14,1
07:07,7
07:35,4

Nom

COLLIN
GENEST
LAFORTE
HIGGS
LAMONTAGNE
PERRON
SAUVE

BLAIS
BOILARD
GAGNON
DUMAS
BOUCHER GRENON
HOULE
THOMASSIN
ROBICHAUD
MOREAU
CADORET
FORTIN
MAGNAN
GUAY
MARCOUX
GUAY
HANDFIELD
BOUCHER GRENON
PACAUD
MARCOUX
BROCHU

ST PIERRE
BROCHU
MARCOUX
COTE

GUAY
LEMIEUX RIVARD
LEMELIN
GRIMARD

3,0 km Crépuscule d'Abraham 2013-09-11

Rang
1

© O NOO O WDN

Temps
09:23,0
09:51,9
09:55,2
10:08,3
10:19,4
10:26,0
10:27,0
10:48,1
10:50,0
10:55,2
10:57,6
11:04,0
11:06,9
11:10,6

Nom

BOSSE
PAQUET
ROSEBERRY
BUSSIERES
LAFORTE
MARCOUX
PARISE
HARVEY
GOULET
BOUCHARD
BROCHU
HARVEY
PETITCLERC
GOSSELIN

Prénom
EMMANUELLE
JUSTIN
EDWARD
PHILIP
JUSTINE

LEA
DAHLIANNE
FANNIE

REMI

ISAAC

LOIC
LUDOVIC
OLIVIER

JEAN CHRISTOPHE
ELIOTT
EMMANUELLE
LAURENCE
RENAUD
VIRGINIE
ANNE CATHERINE
ZOE
RAPHAELLE
LIAM
MATHIEU
FLORENCE
MAURICE
LAILA

JADE

GAELLE
ADRIEN
MADELEINE
JUSTINE
RAPHAELLE
JUSTINE
BAPTISTE

Prénom
YNUK
MICHAEL
VINCENT
PASCAL
ANTOINE
LOUIS ETIENNE
KEVIN
NICOLAS
RENE
ALBERT
RICHARD
DAVID

ANNE MARIE
ERICK

Catégorie

F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans

Catégorie

H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans
H 40-49 ans



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

11:12,6
11:15,5
11:20,5
11:21,3
11:28,7
11:33,1
11:36,0
11:44,0
11:54,8
11:59,5
12:15,1
12:16,0
12:16,7
12:19,5
12:22,3
12:27,9
12:29,6
12:31,1
12:31,6
12:34,3
12:38,6
12:41,1
12:44,2
13:03,8
13:07,4
13:15,9
13:19,7
13:25,0
13:25,6
13:26,3
13:28,8
13:43,6
13:48,4
13:50,1
14:04,2
14:30,7
14:41,1
15:40,0
16:21,8
16:28,2
16:29,0
20:00,9
25:15,0
25:15,0

BIGAOUETTE
CARRIER
TURCOTTE
GUAY
GAUVIN
PETITCLERC
LEFEBVRE
BEAUCHEMIN
PELLETIER
TURCOTTE
PALMER
LEMIRE

ST LOUIS MORNEAU
HOULE
SIMARD
PAGE
CARRIER
BLAIS
HARVEY
MASSON
VEZINA
BOILARD
LEVESQUE
BEAUCHEMIN
TROTTIER
BEGIN
HANDFIELD
ARROUART
MATHIEU TROTTIER
BOILARD
BLAIS
BROCHU
BEGIN
GOULET

DE QUIRINI
ROCHETTE
DEMERS
BHERER
PLOURDE
VAILLANCOURT
GAGNE
ROCHETTE
BOULIANE
JALBERT

JACQUES
DOMINIC
LUC
MARTIN
ANDRE
LUC

HUGO

ANN SOPHIE
LUDOVIC
LAURIE
DEANNA
ANTOINE
MARIANNE
JUSTIN
LEON
BRIGITTE
LEO PAUL
PATRICK
SARAH
LEYA
ROSALIE
YVAN

RENE
CATHERINE
ALAIN
CHANTAL
FLORA
CATHERINE
JULIE
MARILOU
ANNE CATHERINE
MAHEE
STEPHANIE
EMILIE
GWENNAELLE
ALEXIS
SYLVIE
CINDY
ANNICK
JOEL
VALERIE
SYLVIE
JULIE
CEDRICK

H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 14-15 ans
H12-13 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 14-15 ans
H60 et +

F 40-49 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 18-19 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 60-69 ans
F 14-15 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
H12-13 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 08-09 ans



